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Winter Series 2003-04: Overall Results Race #3

Bib #
176
2044
121
109
394
2065
221
261
410
411
187
164
117
398
252
396
2035
96
260
2053
231
2034
222
179
144
183
169
257
204
259
58
94
256
148
149
152
107
224
2057
217
159
2059
236

Woodland Park

Lname Fname
Messner Matt
Baca Angelo
Harkin Paul
Lance Dave
Fraser Ian
Bigham Jeff
Kohler Leif
Gussin Zachary
Spady - Kelly
Chinchar Michael
Wirth Derek
Larpenteur David
Zyskowski Rob
Stewart Michael
Anderson Paul
Frazier Joshua
Chilcoat Kenneth
Messenheimer Dave
Rakestraw Andy
Pierson Doug
Whiteespin David
Moore James
Litzinger Alex
Schutt Ryan
Roberts Jake
Nietmann Spencer
DeBoer Eric
Whitten Ty
Ruiz Michael
Rakestraw Brian
Seamster Scott
Wolfe Justin
Holt Doug
Oberholser Kevin
Caulley Evan
Ross Kevin
Skartvedt Niko
Howell Robinson
Luco Devin
Van Swearingen Garrett

- Villeneuve Denis
Asirst Adelbert
Gobena Araya

Div
M30
Single
M19
M19
M19
Single
M19
MHS
MHS
M15
MHS
M19
M15
MHS
M19
M19
Single
M19
MHS
Single
M40
Single
MHS
MHS
MHS
M15
MHS
M30
M19
M15
M19
M15
M15
MHS
MHS
M30
MHS
M40
Single
M15
M40
Single
MHS

Time
09.45.19
09.48.59
09.51.01
09.56.16
09.58.73
10.06.23
10.06.85
10.08.47
10.09.45
10.10.76
10.11.18
10.12.88
10.13.83
10.14.10
10.19.01
10.19.73
10.21.30
10.24.52
10.28.51
10.37.59
10.42.54
10.43.53
10.45.22
10.49.30
10.52.73
10.55.07
10.59.49
11.00.01
11.00.27
11.01.24
11.04.62
11.05.36
11.05.82
11.06.06
11.06.54
11.07.20
11.08.53
11.09.45
11.10.11
11.10.73
11.21.09
11.23.45
11.25.61
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44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
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329
203
2054
417
331
2058
55
150
250
163
230
227
142
79
193
116
39
209
404
2042
2029
2036
220
208
147
253
166
110
73
2049
393
2064
238
62
146
153
143
2063
170
151
54
74
184
171

Woodland Park
Meis Chad
Klingman 1.D.
Winmill Lance
Rasor Jeremy
Cowan Julian
Farah Mustafa
Rasp Neil
Anderberg Mike
Ellis Ryan
Rowley John
Paddock Randy
Helm Justin
Rexach Mike
Herwig Russ
English Dan
Zyskowski Jerry
Englund Justin
Wellington Daniel
Schick Joe
Hill Erica
Ritchie Allison
Larson Jane
Condon David
Joyce Regina
Parker Josh
VanAchte Conor
Muto Paul
Adams Alec
Martin-Morris Kyle
Kutrich Luke
VanAchte Markus
Kunkle Karl
Sato Koichi
Ting Harrison
Gonia Ben
Massingill Guy
Cutforth Tyler
Bohm Dale
Byron Mitchell
Anderberg Lisa
Rasp Geoffrey
- Allemann William
Nietmann Lindsey
Byron Michael

MHS
M40
Single
M15
M15
Single
MHS
M40
MHS
M40
MLH
M15
MHS
M50
MI19
M350
M15
M30
M40
Single
Single
Single
MHS
F40
MHS
M15
M50
Mi5
MHS
Single
M40
Single
MI15
MHS
MHS
M15
MHS
Single
M15
FHS
M40
M40
FHS
M30

11.28.37
11.31.07
11.34.73
11.37.33
11.38.97
11.40.97
11.41.23
11.42.96
11.48.89
11.50.50
11.54.13
11.56.38
11.58.49
11.59.47
11.59.78
12.01.77
12.02.29
12.02.80
12.03.00
12.05.64
12.06.49
12.10.58
12.13.76
12.15.18
12.21.90
12.23.57
12.24.30
12.24.99
12.25.52
12.28.53
12.29.94
12.35.71
12.36.35
12.36.67
12.39.33
12.41.06
12.44 34
12.48.26
12.49.02
125175
12.57.89
13.02.84
13.08.80
13.10.53
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88

89

950

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
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188
174
93
233
253
210
254
242
155
56
68
414
420
405
83
2026
419
84
82
167
392
391
2061
2030
97
160
196
124
2046
249
60
200
2039
69
120
2028
330
2040
328
191
251
92
2032
90

Woodland Park
Radford Eric
Kills Right Estelle
Brown Matthew
Gray Patrick
Smith Zach
Woolley Melissa
Acuna Carmen
Bisagnano Catherine
Fraser Alice
Rasp - Keil
Chandler-Brown Devon
Lee Gerick
Zahner Kaitlin
Schick Kayla
Wilson Nicole
Frost Claire
D'Aguiar Tia-Ann
Newman Jennifer
Wilkens Billy
Schwerdtfeger Katrina
Symmes Keegan
Symmes Jonathan
Hanson Lawrence
Butcherite Jessica
Bradford Timothy
Villeneuve Nathan
Hendrix Don
Buckley Noah
Drinkwater William
Doyle Sarah
Kilpatric Daniel
Ball Eric
McCarty Maureen
Gier Mick
Bushong Eric
Stocck Danielle
Kent Nicholas
Eng Julia
Meis Chuck
Ball Laurie
Smith Brittany
Parker William
Byron Dean
Newbould Brad

Mi5
FHS
M15
M50
M15
F30
F15
F15
F19
MI15
Mi15
MI15
F19
F15
F15
Single
F15
F19
M15
F19
MI15
M30
Single
Single
M40
Mi15
M40
M15
Single
F19
M50
M15
Single
MHS
M30
Single
M19
Single
M40
F40
FHS
M50
Single
M15

13.13.06
13.15.73
13.16.92
13.19.04
13.22.28
13.24.40
13.31.98
13.33.95
13.37.60
13.38.12
13.39.21
13.40.20
13.40.98
13.44.75
13.48.49
13.49.73
13.53.03
13.54.09
13.55.47
13.56.49
13.58.16
13.58.51
14.00.00
14.02.03
14.02.49
14.05.29
14.05.67
14.05.95
14.06.46
14.06.85
14.07.23
14.14.10
14.14.53
14.17.99
14.19.18
14.20.27
14.21.34
14.21.83
14.22.30
14.22.80
14.27 .41
14.28.23
14.30.74
14.32.02
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132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
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61
172
52
2056
2047
201
215
246
66
423
154
2041
168
76
91
162
198
75
2048
101
65
51
199
2060
185
240
53
190
186
232
218
2038
258
2027
2052
2062
89
64
397
2033
182
248
2050
422

Woodland Park
Balazic Cameron
Alfaro Martin
Eland Kayla
Carter Mischi
Snodgrass Carl
Field Elbert
Nelson Phyllis
Roberts Jim
Slupski Vincent
D'Aguiar - Daniel
Hirman Samantha
Smukowski Caiti
Murphy Christina
Blatchford Jean
Newbould Eric
Van-Dalen Turtle
Dean Roger
Blatchford John
Rockwell Shawnti
Clark Natalie
Mesaros Thomas
Eland Carol
Ball Neil
Steele Larry
Alfaro Marco
Evans Molly
Stoddard Neal
Hendrix Erin
Wilkinson Bob
McCann Mike
Condon Stephen
Ashton Robin
Sturn Douglas
Jones Court
Pierson Ana
Wilkens Rich
Nguyen-Huynh Anna
Mesaros Annie
Daniels Lisa
Russell Ken
Dougherty Ann
Roberts Donna
Smith Jimmy
Evans Marla

MI15
M19
F15
Single
Single
M60
F50
M40
M40
Mi15
FHS
Single
F19
Mi15
M40
MLH
M60
M40
Single
F19
M50
F40
M40
Single
MLH
F15
M60
F15
M50
MLH
M40
Single
M50
Single
Single
Single
F15
FHS
F30
Single
F50
F30
Single
F30

14.33.43
14.36.25
15.00.53
15.05.07
15.07.43
15.09.87
15.11.56
15.14.56
15.17.40
15.24.48
15.27.81
15.49.46
15.50.20
15.56.07
15.57.56
16.00.10
16.01.40
16.05.35
16.09.14
16.16.12
16.19.40
16.22.23
16.33.88
16.38.25
16.42.62
16.47.10
16.51.90
16.59.90
17.17.32
17.23.77
17.28.50
17.30.41
17.37.19
18.01.38
18.03.21
18.23.47
18.27.95
19.14.28
19.28.23
19.53.04
19.58.03
20.01.81
20.48.71
20.54.91
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Woodland Park
176 181 Shannon Mike MLH 212573
177 123 Eliason Stacey F30 26.38.26
178 2031  Schoenmaker David Single 27.06.13
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Winter Series 2003-04: Divsions, Race #3

Woodland Park
Pl Bib # Lname Fname
Female Results:
94 254  Acuna Carmen
95 242  Bisagnano Catherine
101 405  Schick Kayla
102 83 Wilson Nicole
104 419  D'Aguiar Tia-Ann
134 52 Eland Kayla
157 240  Evans Molly
159 190  Hendrix Erin
168 89 Nguyen-Huynh Anna
96 155  Fraser Alice
100 420  Zahner Kaitlin
105 84 Newman Jennifer
107 167  Schwerdtfeger Katrina
117 249  Doyle Sarah
144 168  Murphy Christina
151 101  Clark Natalie
93 210  Woolley Melissa
170 397  Daniels Lisa
173 248  Roberts Donna
175 422  Evans Marla
177 123 Eliason Stacey
67 208  Joyce Regina
127 191  Ball Laune
153 51 Eland Carol
138 215  Nelson Phyllis
172 182  Dougherty Ann
83 151  Anderberg Lisa
86 184  Nietmann Lindsey
89 174  Kills Right Estelle
128 251  Smith Brittany
142 154  Hirman Samantha
169 64 Mesaros Annie

Div

F15
F15
F15
F15
F15
F15
F15
F15
F15

F19
F19
F19
F19
F19
F19
F19

F30
F30
F30
F30
F30

F40
F40
F40

F50
F50

FHS
FHS
FHS
FHS
FHS
FHS

Time

13.31.98
13.33.95
13.44.75
13.48.49
13.53.03
15.00.53
16.47.10
16.59.90
18.27.95

13.37.60
13.40.98
13.54.09
13.56.49
14.06.85
15.50.20
16.16.12

13.24.40
19.28.23
20.01.81
20.54.91
26.38.26

12.15.18
14.22.80
16.22.23

15.11.56
19.58.03

12.51.75
13.08.80
13.15.73
14.27.41
15.27.81
19.14.28
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Woodland Park
Male Results:

10 411  Chinchar Michael M15 10.10.76
13 117 Zyskowski Rob M15 10.13.83
26 183  Nietmann Spencer M15 10.55.07
30 259  Rakestraw Brian M15 11.01.24
32 94 Wolfe Justin M15 11.05.36
33 256  Holt Doug M15 11.05.82
40 217  Van Swearingen Garrett M15 11.10.73
47 417  Rasor Jeremy M15 11.37.33
48 331 Cowan - Julian M15 11.38.97
55 227  Helm Justin MI15 11.56.38
60 39 Englund Justin M15 12.02.29
69 255  VanAchte Conor M15 12.23.57
71 110  Adams Alec Mi15 12.24.99
76 238  Sato Koichi M15 12.36.35
79 153  Massingill Guy M15 12.41.06
82 170 Byron Mitchell M15 12.49.02
88 188  Radford Eric M15 13.13.06
90 93 Brown Matthew M15 13.16.92
92 253  Smith Zach M15 13.22.28
97 56 Rasp Keil M15 13.38.12
98 68 Chandler-Brown Devon M15 13.39.21
99 414  Lee Gerick Mi5 13.40.20
106 82 Wilkens Billy MI15 13.55.47
108 392  Symmes Keegan M15 13.58.16
113 160  Villeneuve Nathan Mi15 14.05.29
115 124 Buckley Noah M13 14.05.95
119 200  Ball Eric M15 14.14.10
131 90 Newbould Brad M15 14.32.02
132 61 Balazic Cameron M15 14.33.43
141 423  D'Aguiar Daniel M15 15.24 48
145 76 Blatchford Jean M15 15.56.07

3 121  Harkin Paul MI9 09.51.01
4 109  Lance Dave M19 09.56.16

5 394  Fraser Ian M19 09.58.73

7 221  Kohler Leif M19 10.06.85
12 164  Larpenteur David M19 10.12.88
15 252  Anderson Paul M19 10.19.01
16 396  Frazier Joshua MI19 10.19.73
18 96 Messenheimer Dave M19 10.24.52
29 204  Ruiz Michael M19 11.00.27
31 58 Seamster Scott MI19 11.04.62
58 193  English Dan M19 11.59.78

1/10/2004



Winter Series 2003-04: Divsions, Race #3

Woodland Park

124 330  Kent Nicholas Mi9 14.21.34
133 172 Alfaro Martin M19 14.36.25

1 176 Messner Matt M30 09.45.19
28 257  Whitten Ty M30 11.00.01
36 152  Ross Kevin M30 11.07.20
61 209  Wellington Daniel M30 12.02.80
87 171  Byron Michael M30 13.10.53
109 391  Symmes Jonathan M30 13.58.51
122 120  Bushong - Eric M30 14.19.18
21 231  Whiteespin David M40 10.42.54
38 224  Howell Robinson M40 11.09.45
41 159  Villeneuve Denis M40 11.21.09
45 203  Klingman I.D. M40 11.31.07
51 150  Anderberg Mike M40 11.42.96
53 163 Rowley John M40 11.50.50
62 404  Schick Joe M40 12.03.00
74 393  VanAchte Markus M40 12.29.94
84 54 Rasp Geoffrey M40 12.57.89
85 74 Allemann William M40 13.02.84
112 97 Bradford Timothy M40 14.02.49
114 196  Hendrix Don M40 14.05.67
126 328  Meis Chuck M40 14.22.30
139 246  Roberts Jim M40 15.14.56
140 66 Slupski Vincent M40 15.17.40
146 91 Newbould Eric M40 15.57.56
149 75 Blatchford John M40 16.05.35
154 199  Ball Neil M40 16.33.88
162 218  Condon Stephen M40 17.28.50
57 79 Herwig Russ M50 11.59.47
59 116  Zyskowski Jerry M50 12.01.77
70 166  Muto Paul M50 12.24.30
91 233 Gray Patrick M50 13.19.04
118 60 Kilpatric Daniel M50 14.07.23
129 92 Parker William M50 14.28.23
152 65 Mesaros Thomas M50 16.19.40
160 186  Wilkinson Bob M50 17.17.32
164 258  Sturmn Douglas M50 17.37.19
137 201  Field Elbert M60 15.09.87
148 198  Dean Roger M60 16.01.40
158 53 Stoddard Neal M60 16.51.90
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11
14
19
23
24
25
27
34
35
37
43
44
50
52
56
66
68
72
77
78
80

121

54

147
156
161
176
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261
410
187
398
260
222
179
144
169
148
149
107
236
329
55
250
142
220
147
73
62
146
143
69

230
162
185
232
181

Single Race Results:

2

6

17
20
22
39
42
46
49
63
64

2044
2065
2035
2053
2034
2057
2059
2054
2058
2042
2029

Woodland Park
Gussin Zachary
Spady Kelly
Wirth Derek
Stewart Michael
Rakestraw Andy
Litzinger Alex
Schutt Ryan
Roberts Jake
DeBoer Eric
Oberholser Kevin
Caulley Evan
Skartvedt Niko
Gobena Araya
Meis Chad
Rasp Neil
Ellis Ryan
Rexach Mike
Condon David
Parker Josh
Martin-Morris Kyle
Ting Harrison
Gonia Ben
Cutforth Tyler
Gier Mick
Paddock Randy
Van-Dalen Turtle
Alfaro Marco
McCann Mike
Shannon Mike
Baca Angelo
Bigham Jeff
Chilcoat Kenneth
Pierson Doug
Moore James
Luco Devin
Asirst Adelbert
Winmill Lance
Farah Mustafa
Hill Erica
Ritchie Allison

MHS
MHS
MHS
MHS
MHS
MHS
MHS
MHS
MHS
MHS
MHS
MHS
MHS
MHS
MHS
MHS
MHS
MHS
MHS
MHS
MHS
MHS
MHS
MHS

MLH
MLH
MLH
MLH
MLH

Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single

10.08.47
10.09.45
10.11.18
10.14.10
10.28.51
10.45.22
10.49.30
10.52.73
10.59.49
11.06.06
11.06.54
11.08.53
11.25.61
11.28.37
11.41.23
11.48.89
11.58.49
12.13.76
12.21.90
12.25.52
12.36.67
12.39.33
12.44 84
14.17.99

11.54.13
16.00.10
16.42.62
17.23.77
21.25.73

09.48.59
10.06.23
10.21.30
10.37.59
10.43.53
11.10.11
11.23.45
11.34.73
11.40.97
12.05.64
12.06.49
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65

73

75

81

103
110
111
116
120
123
125
130
135
136
143
150
155
163
165
166
167
171
174
178
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2036
2049
2064
2063
2026
2061
2030
2046
2039
2028
2040
2032
2056
2047
2041
2048
2060
2038
2027
2052
2062
2033
2050
2031

Woodland Park
Larson Jane
Kutrich Luke
Kunkle Karl
Bohm Dale
Frost Claire
Hanson Lawrence
Butcherite Jessica
Drinkwater William
McCarty Maureen
Stoeck Danielle
Eng Julia
Byron Dean
Carter Mischi
Snodgrass Carl
Smukowski Caiti
Rockwell Shawnti
Steele Larry
Ashton Robin
Jones Court
Pierson Ana
Wilkens Rich
Russell Ken
Smith Jimmy
Schoenmaker David

Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single

12.10.58
12.28.53
12.35.71
12.48.26
13.49.73
14.00.00
14.02.03
14.06.46
14.14.53
14.20.27
14.21.83
14.30.74
15.05.07
15.07.43
15.49.46
16.09.14
16.38.25
17.30.41
18.01.88
18.03.21
18.23.47
19.53.04
20.48.71
27.06.13



